Driver ID:  Driver ID Motor Vehicle Driver’s

Form Type: DQF Certification of Violations

MOTOR CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: Each motor carrier shall, at least once every 12 months, require each driver it employs to prepare and furnish it with a list
of all violations of motor vehicle traffic laws and ordinances (other than parking violations) of which the driver has been convicted, or on account of which
he/she has forfeited bond or collateral during the preceding 12 months (Section 391.27).

Drivers who have provided information required by Section 383.31 need not repeat the information on this form.

DRIVER REQUIREMENTS: Each driver shall furnish the list as required by the motor carrier above. If the driver has not been convicted of or forfeited bond
or collateral on account of any violation which must be listed, he/she shall so certify (Section 391.27).

Date Offense Location Type of Vehicle Driving

| certify that the following is a true and complete list of traffic violations required to be listed (other than those | have under
Part 383) for which | have been convicted or forfeited bond or collateral during the past 12 months.

If you have had no violations, check the following box: NONE

If no violations are listed above, | certify that | have not been convicted or forfeited bond or collateral on account of any
violation (other than provided under Part 383) required to be listed during the past 12 months.

Date of Certification Driver’s Name (Please Print) Drivers social Security # Driver’s Signature

Driver: Please complete/update the following information:

Driver’s License# State. Expiration Date
Address City State Zip
Reviewed by:

Compliance Administrator Signature Date

Annual Review of Driving Record

On The date listed below, | reviewed the driving record of the above-named driver in accordance with 391.25 of the Federal
Motor Carrier Safety Regulations and the hazardous materials regulations. | considered the driver’s accident record and any
evidence that he/she has violated laws governing the operation of motor vehicles, and gave great weight to violations such as
speeding, reckless driving and operation while under the influence of alcohol or drugs, that indicate that the driver has
exhibited a disregard for the safety of the public. Having done the above, | find that:

Driver Qualified [ Driver Disqualified (391.15) [

Date of Review Compliance Administrator Signature Safety

AWL Transport, Inc. DBA TLX
4626 State Route 82 Mantua, OH 44255



